
 
CONTACT DETAILS RUGBY COMMITTEE 2019 – 2020 

 

POST NAME PHONE E-MAIL 

 
President 
 

 
Tony Murphy 

 
07764 629991 

 

 
tmurphy@graingerplc.co.uk 

Chairman & Lead 
Member – Strategic 
Development 

 
John Chappell 

 
07974 573624 

 
chappells123@btinternet.com 

 
Immediate Past 
President 

 
Tony Lenderyou 

 

 
07947 839666 

 
tony@tlmortgages.co.uk 

 
Vice - President 
 

 
David Comeskey 

 
07910 839033 

 
David.Comeskey@outlook.com 

 
Director of Rugby 
 

 
Tom Bramald 

 
07904 729999  

 
tombramald@gmail.com 

 
Treasurer 
 

 
Andy Naylor 

 
07718 794002 

 
Andrew.Naylor@colbeck.co.uk 

Lead Member – 
Membership / Social 
Operations  

 
Andy Lawson 

 
07989 355557 

 
andrew_lawson@btconnect.com 

 
County 
Representative 

 
Paul Walker 

 
07766 176977 

 
wack7@talktalk.net 

 
Chairman of 
Selection Committee 

 
Tony Murphy 

 
07764 629991 

 

 
tmurphy@graingerplc.co.uk 

 
Fixture Secretary 
 

 
Joe Leiserach 

 

 
07395 789724 

 
joeleiserach@hotmail.com 

 
Club senior / main 
coach 

 
Paul Gerrard 

 
07769 312998 

 
gezz10@outlook.com 

 
Recruitment and 
Retention Officer 

 
Vacant 

  

Volunteer & 
Coaching  
Co-ordinator 

 
Andy Lawson 

 
07989 355557 

 
andrew_lawson@btconnect.com 

 
Chairman of Mini and 
Youth Rugby 

 
Mike 

Robson 

 
07445 319733 

 
m.robson898@btinternet.com 

 
Colts Coach / 
Manager 

   

 
Mini Rugby 
Representative 

 
Sharon 

Anderson 

 
07725 263300 

 
anderson.sharon69@gmail.com 

 
Junior Rugby 
Representative 
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POST NAME PHONE E-MAIL 

Girls Rugby 
Representative 

 
Larry Mew 

 
07565 868200 

 
larrymew8@gmail.com 

Rugby  
Safe Officer 

 
Jo Moller 

  
physio@pontelandrfc.co.uk 

Club Safeguarding 
Officer 

 
Christine Mew 

 
07463 587330 

 
christinemew@aol.com 

Club 
Captain 

 
Sean Bettison 

 
07947 784694 

 
Sean.bettison@yahoo.co.uk 

 
Michael Searle 

 
07545 862269 

 
michaelsearle96@gmail.com 

 
1st XV Captain  
 
or manager 

 
John Chappell 

 
07974 573624 

 
chappells123@btinternet.com 

 
Dan Grant 

 
07817 427064 

 
danjackgrant14@hotmail.co.uk 

 
2nd XV Captain  
 
or manager 

 
Vacant 

  

Andrew Morris 
(Mozza) 

 
07455 918295 

 
mozza9@icloud.com 

Malcolm  
Allan 

 
07963 463932 

 
tetts.allan@outlook.com 

 
 
3rd XV Captain 
 
or manager Dougie 

Muir 
 

07990 895375 
 

douglas.muir1@btinternet.com 

 
 
 


